™ MARK 4 14-BUTTON POST MIX HANDLE
un er_ qr AND MANIFOLD WITH FLOW CONTROL

PM10-36 (SCREW — 10-32 X 2, SLOT, FLAT)

PM10-34 (SCREW - #8 X 3/4)

PM14-31 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER, 12B)
PM14-31-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER, 14B)

PH10-3 (SCREW 6-32K1/2 BUTTON PLATE)
PH10-77 (LONG BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON) PM14-80-M4 (KWIK MOUNT PLATE — 12/14B)
PH14-2 (BUTTON PLATE 14 BUTTON) PH14-11 (RETAINER POST 148)

PM10-23 (TUBE LOCK RING A)

PM10-25 (TUBE LOCK RING B
PH14-15 (SHEATHING 15/16 X 35) ( )
PH10-74

ROUND BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON PH14-98 (BLACK) PM10-60A (COVER SCREW #10-24 X 1) PH12-15 (128)
E) |—SPLIT HEEL PH12-83 }ﬁg) NSF) L SHEATHING

PH14-85 (14B NSF)

PH14-98-DB (DARK BLU
PH14-98-R (RED)

PM10-87 (CAM SCREW #7 X 5/16)
-~ ){ S3-FH-10

N PM10-18
SCREW 6-32 X 5/8 (CAM DOWEL PIN — 1/8 X 5/8)

PH10-75
BUTTON LONG STEM SNAP-ON
FOR PREMIX / WINE

PH10-73
ROUND BUTTON SNAP-ON_\\6
PH10-37D

DOMED BUTTON ~|1|:l|.'||1 0-37D-DB

PH10-76

LONG BUTTON SNAP-ON NATURAL =
.153 1D SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-29

(.128 ID SODA/WATER TUBING)
PM10-229

(.147 SM BARRIER SYRUP TUBING)

H10-139
CREW-6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE/B-FLY RET
PH10-8-M4 (BUTTERFLY RETAINER)

PM10-19

]
' PM10-26
10-370-R _
PH10-9~3HL | FHEESHE (ANIFOLD LOCATOR PIN) (185 10 L6 BARRIER TUBING)
BUTTERFLY PLATE | 3024
BUTIERLY PLATE i N (INPUT MODULE #2 - F/R ~ MARK 4) PH12-49 (128)
- PH14-16 : PH12-16 (12B NSF)
o L . FR-30-1-M4 % - SHEATH BUSHING
BUTIEREY PO _ s W SHEATH BUSHING 15/16 (INPUT MODULE #1 — F/R — MARK 4N_ WP Eﬂ}i_}g_{"‘ah NSF)
PH10=52 S .~ PH14-115 (4 BARRIER) {
STEM/SEC BRIX O-RING \—=© < ~ PH14-108 (ALL BARRIER) [~RETAINER PLATE F(’g‘g&‘s‘; <k ¢ PM10-22 ?NTERCONNECT FITTING A
_ j o ‘ 14 (0- PM10-24 (INTERCONNECT FITTING B;
e 108 PHI0~17 (SODA, WATER, SMALL SYRUP)| 1o recou v o100 \ S PM10-14 (0-RING)
PH10-127 (LARGE BARRIER TUBING) (INPUT FITTING 1/4) < e PM14-30 (TUBE COLLECTOR BASE, 128)
PH10-113 (M4) %:Q) PM14-30-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR BASE, 14B)
PO 113 (W PH10-18-B (TUBE FERRULE CAP, BARRIER TUBING) é’
S S PM10-20 (CAM KNOB)
PH10~18 (TUBE FERRULE CAP) i oy 2
PH10-54 (BLUE) PH10-89 (VALVE STEM) (SODA/WATER LARGE BARRIER TUBING) (FLOW CONTHOL FRANE — 12/14) > PM14-55-M4 (MANIFOLD LABEL)
HANDLE LABEL FR-28 -
WUNDER BAR PH10-24(VALVE SPRING) PH10-19 (TUBE SEAL O-RING) (0-RING - .014/70) ) FR-42 (THUMB SCREW)  PM10-16-K-M4 iBLACK }
_ - ; PM10-16-W—-M4 (WHITE) | RETAINER PLATE
PH10-26 (HAT O-RING) FR-06C \/ PM10-16-G-M4 (GREEN
= ' PH10-125 (LOCKING ACCESS PLUG, before Apr 2011) (SYRUP PISTON)
PH10-52 (STEM/SEC BRIX 0-RING)—— <] PH10-136 (LOCKING ACCESS PLUG W/FLANGE after Apr 2011) FR—O7C = PH10-120 (COMPLETE KIT) TUBE COLLECTOR

FR-60C
PH14-116B (LOCKING HAT PLATE 14B) (SYRUP CYLINDER) S & . (DIET PISTON) MOUNT SCREW
PH10-39 FR-03C (SODA PISTON) PU10-66

PH4-27 T S e L e e, | (/327D X 11/32°00 X 3/37) =~ FRooic (S0k CYLIDER) —
PH14-27-DB|-BOTTOM ' \8’/ - - 8- PM10-176
PH14-27-R | PLATE 14B (® e\ FR=43 (SCREW - 8-32 X 7/16) GROMMET SLEEVED

PH14-30 (52.58 & PM10—128-W & FR-31

IIFFUSER Q5RIN &/G} CAM SHUT—OFF SCREW WHITE Ok (COMPLETE METERING SCREW INSERT)

PM10-128-K 7) (DT CYLINDER HOSE' KANGER 13017599
s CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW BLACK |\E@ ( ) #10 PHIL PAN
' (D) FR-14 (0-RING - .111/70)

FR-29 (SPRING, TENSION ADJUSTING)

o
o)
< FR-13 (0-RING - .107/70) H10-122
T P @ = SANITARY DRIP
Co °] CUP INSERT
@\ 8

.~ PH10-139
- % SCREW 6-32 X 7/16 0
PH10-55 (BOTTOM PLATE LABEL) s

FR-10 (ADJUSTING SCREW)

PH10-91 (BLACK Sli)
Y ITEM | Q1Y PART § DESCRIPTION PH10-121
BH10-91-DB (DARK BLUE su):|~N°ZZLE A BH10=9—1 THOLE LEFT SANITARY DRIP
- -9- FR-09 (RETAINER TUBE PH10-106
BH10-29-R (RED SIl) TWIST LocK - Eene T HOLE G ( ) CUPHOLDER HOSE 5/16 X 7/16
PH10-60 (BLACK) c |- PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE FR-11 (HEX JAM NUT)
- D | - PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE ]
PH10-60-DB (DARK BLUE)i|~NOZZLE TWIST LOCK E | = PH10-9=3HL 3 HOLE LEFT FR-158 Automatic Bar Controls
BH10-60-R (RED) Fl - PH10-9-3HR 3 HOLE_RIGHT FLOW CONTROL COVER — 12/14B www.wunderbar.com
6 | - PH10-9-4H§3 4 HOLE LEFT ( /148) 2060 Cessna Dr, Suite 100
'I* = P::‘;%*’;;ﬁ"" ;:gﬁ E'EGF';T Vacaville, CA. 95688
0560071F / 24 JUL 2017 T = PH10-9=5HRATA 5 HOLE RIGHT PHONE: 707—448-5151 FAX: 707—-448—-1521



http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-29-R?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-91?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-91?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-25?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-27?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-24?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf

Wunder-Bar’

MARK 4 14—-BUTTON POST MIX HANDLE
AND STANDARD MANIFOLD

PH10-3 (SCREW 6-32X1/2 BUTTON PLATE)
PH10-77 (LONG BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON)

PH14-2 (BUTTON PLATE 14 BUTTON)
PH10-74
ROUND BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON

PH10-75
BUTTON LONG STEM SNAP-ON
FOR PREMIX / WINE

PH10-73
ROUND BUTTON SNAP-ON_\\6
PH10-37D

DOMED BUTTON ~|1|:l|.'||1 0-37D-DB

N

10-37D-R

PH10-9—3HR
PH10=9—3HL
BUTTERFLY P BUTTERFLY PLATE
PH10-9—-3HR !
BUTTERFLY PLATE |

PH10—9—-3HL
BUTTERFLY PLATE

PH14-109
RETAINER PLATE 14B

PH10-113 (M4)
HANDLE LABEL

PH10-54 (BLUE)
HANDLE LABEL
WUNDER BAR

= |
PH10-52 (STEM/SEC BRIX o-Rmc)—|>°]
PH10-39 (SECONDARY WATER BRIX SCREW)

PH14-30 (52.58
DIFFUSER O-RIN

-,

7~

% PH10-139
PH10-55 (BOTTOM PLATE LABEL)

//’
-
PH10-91 (BLACK Sli)

PH14-11 (RETAINER POST 14B)

PM10-60A
E/ COVER SCREW #10-24 X 1

PH14-15 (SHEATHING 15/16 X 35)
PH14-98 (BLACK)

PH14-98-DB (DARK BLU§|—SPLIT HEEL
PH14-98-R (RED)

-~ ){ S3-FH-10

SCREW 6-32 X 5/8

PM10-18
CAM DOWEL PIN

PH10-76
LONG BUTTON SNAP-ON NATURAL

H10-139
CREW-6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE/B-FLY RET

PM10-19 (CAM)
PH10-8-M4 (BUTTERFLY RETAINER)

*PM10-5-M4
INPUT MODULE M4
-~

PM10-14
0-RING
PH14-16 -
SHEATH BUSHING 15/16” NPUT FITTING 174
-

|
) PH14-115 (4 BARRIER) - )
- PH14-108 (ALL BARRIER) [~ RETAINER PLATE ,
e -
~
PH10-17 (SODA, WATER, SMALL SYRUP) “ PM10-26
PH10-127 (LARGE BARRIER TUBING) }TUBE FeRRuLE O v

LOCATOR PIN
PH10-18-B (TUBE FERRULE CAP, BARRIER TUBING)

?\\PM

10-87
CAM SCREW #7 X 5/16

7~

-,

PM14-55-M4
MANIFOLD LABEL

PH10-18 (TUBE FERRULE CAP) PM

PH10-89 (VALVE STEM)

PH10-24{VALVE SPRING)
PH10-26 (HAT 0-RING)

PH10-19 (TUBE SEAL O-RING)
TUBE

PM14-31-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER 14B)

PM10-27B (.153 ID SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-229B (1.147 ID BARRIER SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-298B (.128 ID SODA/WATER TUBING)

PH14-15 (SHEATHING 15/16 X 35)

PH14-16 (SHEATH BUSHING 15/16")

/,&
PM10-23 éTUBE LOCK RING A;

PM10-25 (TUBE LOCK RING B

PM10-22 (INTERCONNECT FITTING A)
PM10-24 (INTERCONNECT FITTING B)

PM10-14 (0-RING)

14-30-M4

TUBE COLLECTOR BASE 14B

PM10-66

COLLECTOR MOUNT SCREW #10 X 2

[}
|
[}
|
(SODA/WATER LARGE BARRIER TUBING) |
]
|
]
|

PH10-125 (LOCKING ACCESS PLUG, before Apr 2011)
PH10-136 (LOCKING ACCESS PLUG W/FLANGE after Apr 2011) I\

PH14-116B (LOCKING HAT PLATE 14B) NG

PM14—1-M4
STANDARD INPUT MODULE
_ FRAME M4

BUTTERFLY PLATE KEY

FOR OPTIONAL CARBONATED AND NON-CARBONATED BUTTERFLY
CONFIGURATIONS SEE BUTTERFLY MAP IN NSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

" ®

PM10-16-K-M4

PH14-27 KWIK KLIP PLASTIC BLACK

PH14~27-DB~BOTTOM
PH14-27-R | PLATE 148

PM10-16-W-M4
KWIK KLIP PLASTIC WHITE

PM10-139-M4
STANDARD MODULE CLIP

SCREW 6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE BRIX SCREW POJIgIFlG

PH10-84
WASHER VOLARA 4EO, WHITE

PH10-120 (COMPLETE KIT) e COLLECTOR

MOUNT SCREW

PM10-66
PM10-176
GROMMET SLEEVED
PM10-40
1501-399
HOSE HANGER #10 PHIL PAN

PH10-122
SANITARY DRIP

7 - PH10-106
= BRIX SCREW CUP INSERT HOSE 5/16 X 7/16
PH10-83 (SYRUP SEPARATOR)
PH10-121
PH10-91-DB (DARK BLUE Sif) [-NOZZLE ITEM 1Y PART. § DESCRIPTION (ALL SERIES) SANITARY DRIP
=106 ( ) [rwisT Lock A_| - | PHI0-S-1HL 1 HOLE LEFT RUIG150 = CUP HOLDER
BH10-29-R (RED Sll) B | - PH10-9-1HR 1_HOLE_RIGHT 0-RING
PH10-60 (BLACK) C - PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE
- D | - PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE ;
PMI0=80-DB (DARK BLUE) [-NOZZLE TWIST LOCK o P15 0—3HL T DOE 5T PM10-128-W Automatic Izea;r Controls
BH10-60-R (RED) Fl - PH10-9-3HR 3 HOLE RIGHT CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW WHITE b AURGoTOaT.eom
e = PH10-9-4H{3 + HOLE LEFT 2060 Cessna Dr, Suile 100
H | - PH10-9-4H§4 4_HOLE_RIGHT PM10-128-K Vacaville, CA. 95688
0560070G / 20 JULY 2017 I | - | PH10-9-5HLAI4 5 HOLE LEFT CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW BLACK PHONE: 707-448-5151  FAX: 707—448-1521
J_ [ = | PH10-9-5HRAI4 5 HOLE_RIGHT



http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-29-R?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-91?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-91?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-25?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-24?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf

0550077H.DWG / 28 JUL 2017

( MARK 4 14-BUTTON )
POST MIX HANDLE

PH10-77 PH10-3
PH14—2 - PH14—98 (BLACK)
| PH14—-98-DB (DARK BLUE)
PH10-74 PH14-98-R (RED)
PH10-75 \@
PH10-73 'ﬁ
i PH14—16 -
PH10-37D k i
PH10-37D-DB d PH10-8-M4 S3—FH-10
PH10—37D—R\/|/’8 @/ ‘
[} o

PH10-9-3HL
PH1 0—9—3|-|RwJ

PH10-9-3HL

PH14-15

PH10-139 PH14-11

.~ PH14-115 (4 BARRIER)
PH14-108 (ALL BARRIER)

PH14-109
-~ PH10-17 (SODA, WATER, SMALL SYRUP)

PH10-127 (LARGE BARRIER TUBING)

PH10-113 (M4) PH10-18-B (BARRIER TUBING)

PH10-18 (SODA/WATER LARGE BARRIER TUBING)

PH1 0-34/'©

PH10-19 PH10-83

PH10-54 (BLUE) PH10-125 (before Apr 2011)
PH10-136 (after Apr 2011)

BUTTERFLY PLATE KEY

FOR OPTIONAL CARBONATED AND NON-CARBONATED BUTTERFLY
CONFIGURATIONS SEE BUTTERFLY MAP IN NSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

PH14-116B (8)
@ %
NT L, | B T
PH14-27-R @5,"//‘9@_/627\_@

e ) ' _ (&S
P PH10-139
PH10-55 '
TTEM PART § DESCRIPTION
PH10-91 (BLACK SilI) A 10-9—1HL 1 HOLE_LEFT
PH10-91-DB (DARK BLUE SII) B 10-9-1HR 1_HOLE RIGHT
c

PH10-52

PH10-39

PH14-30 (S2.5)

QY
- PH
- PH
PH10-29-R (RED SII) = | phio-a-zh Lol
- PH10-9-3HL HOLE LEFT
PH10-60 (BLACK) = PH10-9-3HR HOLE RIGHT _|
PH10-60-DB (DARK BLUE) o N T3 4_HOLE LEFT
BH10-60-R (RED) I 7 Y T
J - PH10-9-5HRA14 5 HOLE RIGHT
AUTOMATIC BAR CONTROLS, INC. PHONE: (707) 448-5151
2060 CESSNA DR, SUITE 100 www.wunderbar.com FAX : (707) 448-1521

\_ VACAVILLE, CA 95688



http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-91?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPH10-60?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf

0550080E.DWG / 28 JUL 2017

4 MARK 4 14—BUTTON
POST MIX MANIFOLD

PM10-60A —/‘?

PM14-31-M4

*EM10=5-M4

PM10

—-278B

(.153 ID SYRUP TUBING)

PM14-55-M4

PM14—1-M4

PM10-16—-K-M4 (BLACK
PM10-16-W-M4 (WHITE

PM10-130

e

PM10-128-K
PM10-128-W

*NEEDS TO BE ORDERED AS PM10-5-M4-C

PM10-139-M4

{

PM10-229B

(-147 ID BARRIER SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-29B

(.128 ID SODA/WATER TUBING)

PH14-16

PH14-15

PM14-30-M4

PM10-20

- ——— PM10-66

PH10-122

PH10-120 (COMPLETE KIT)

1501-399

PH10-106
PH10-121

Wunder-Bar”

AUTOMATIC BAR CONTROLS, INC.
2060 CESSNA DR, SUITE 100

\_ VACAVILLE, CA 95688

www.wunderbar.com

PHONE: (707) 448-5151
FAX : (707) 448-1521



http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-14?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-14?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-5?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-6?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-7?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/wunder-bar/WUBRPM10-5?pt-manual=WUBR-M4-14B_pm.pdf

